Schoodic Academy
Adopt-A-Need - Updated 6/16/25

Need Each Unit Cost

DOORS:
Foyer to Corridor-Double Door
Door to Corridor (from gym)-Double Door

TOTAL DOORS
Crash Bars for front exit doors (2)

FLOORING (Area listed below):
Classrooms 1,2,3

Corridor

Multi-Purpose Room

Moisture Barrier

TOTAL FLOORING

GENERAL RENOVATION:

Mud - 4.5 gal joint compound (5 buckets)
Sheetrock Tape (5 rolls)

Paint (Cost to be determined)

Trim Boards (Cost to be determined)

DROPPED CEILING:
Corridor

HEAT SYSTEM:
Central Heating

SECURITY:
Door Locks (Cost to be determined)
Cameras (Cost to be determined)

PARKING LOT:
Site work (clearing lot and fill)

Items Needed

$1,774.00
$1,774.00

$150.00

$28.29
$4.40

$1,733.44

$49,000.00

$6,800.00

Total Cost

$3,548.00

$300.00

$15,000.00

$141.45
$22.00

$1,733.44

$49,000.00

$6,800.00



Children's Tables
(Pre-K, K, and 1st Grade)
1 Teacher Desk
Computer
Laptop
2 Office Desks
Office Chair
File Cabinet
(4 drawer, lock, fire resistant)
2 Small File Cabinets-2 drawer

Classroom Supplies:
Pencils

Notebooks and binders
Child scissors - blunt

Child scissors - sharp
Construction paper
Office Supplies:

Copy paper

Paper Cutter

General Supplies:

Paper Plates, cups, and plastic utensils
Paper towels

Toilet paper

Tissues

General Cleaning Supplies

Playground Equipment:
Soccer Balls
Kick Balls
Dodge Balls
Basketballs
Wiffle Balls and Bats
Pumps for Balls and Needles
Team Building Games
Jump Ropes
Kitchen related supplies-ie. cooking class
Mixing bowls, pots, pans, bakeware
measuring cups and spoons









