# Schoodic Academy Adopt-A-Need - Updated 6/16/25

<u>Need</u>	Each Unit Cost	<u>Total Cost</u>
DOORS: Foyer to Corridor-Double Door Door to Corridor (from gym)-Double Door	\$1,774.00 \$1,774.00	
TOTAL DOORS		\$3,548.00
Crash Bars for front exit doors (2)	\$150.00	\$300.00
FLOORING (Area listed below): Classrooms 1,2,3 Corridor Multi-Purpose Room Moisture Barrier		
TOTAL FLOORING		\$15,000.00
GENERAL RENOVATION: Mud - 4.5 gal joint compound (5 buckets) Sheetrock Tape (5 rolls) Paint (Cost to be determined) Trim Boards (Cost to be determined)	\$28.29 \$4.40	\$141.45 \$22.00
DROPPED CEILING: Corridor	\$1,733.44	\$1,733.44
HEAT SYSTEM: Central Heating	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
SECURITY: Door Locks (Cost to be determined) Cameras (Cost to be determined)		
PARKING LOT: Site work (clearing lot and fill)	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00

Children's Tables

(Pre-K, K, and 1st Grade)

1 Teacher Desk

Computer

Laptop

2 Office Desks

Office Chair

File Cabinet

(4 drawer, lock, fire resistant)

2 Small File Cabinets-2 drawer

# **Classroom Supplies:**

Pencils

Notebooks and binders

Child scissors - blunt

Child scissors - sharp

Construction paper

### Office Supplies:

Copy paper

Paper Cutter

#### **General Supplies:**

Paper Plates, cups, and plastic utensils

Paper towels

Toilet paper

Tissues

**General Cleaning Supplies** 

# **Playground Equipment:**

Soccer Balls

Kick Balls

Dodge Balls

Basketballs

Wiffle Balls and Bats

Pumps for Balls and Needles

**Team Building Games** 

**Jump Ropes** 

# Kitchen related supplies-ie. cooking class

Mixing bowls, pots, pans, bakeware

measuring cups and spoons